
CONNECTING
STATION

6

7

11
12

13
14

8

9
5

10

3

4
1

2

15

Hop on Discover. Enjoy the 
magnificent Corniche and skyline 
of Abu Dhabi, where traditional 
meets modern. 

DISCOVER ABU DHABI

HOP-ON HOP-OFF

AS OF 10.03.20

SHEIKH ZAYED MOSQUE TOUR

FROM ABU DHABI MALL FROM GRAND MOSQUE

1 11:00 1 12:30

2 13:00 2 14:30

3 15:00 3 16:30

Shuttle Bus Every 2 hours Shuttle Bus Every 2 hours

                RED ROUTE  |  DURATION 1 HR 50 MINS  |  EVERY 1 HR (subject to traffic)

LIVE BUS TRACKER

RECORDED COMMENTARY

          RED ROUTE - CITY TOUR  |  Explore the magnificent skyline of Abu Dhabi, fascinating Presidential Palace & art and civilization museum.

Download the FREE Big Bus Tours App
• Real-time bus tracking
• �Detailed map stop-by-stop 

route overview
• Bus timings
• Landmark and attraction info
• Service push notifications
• �Locate-Me functionality Find your 

exact Iocation in the city and the  
nearest bus stop

BIG SMILES
Share your photos for a chance to be 
featured on our social pages.

#bigbustours

RECORDED COMMENTARY AVAILABLE IN

TO DISCOVER AND EXPLORE THE UAE’S CAPITAL CITY!

Hop off Explore. Uncover the 
culture-rich history of the Heritage 
Village, modern majesty of the 
Louvre and spectacular Sheikh 
Zayed Grand Mosque.

 CITY TOUR 

STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

1 ABU DHABI MALL
Bus stop layby in front of Denny’s 09:00 17:00

2 LOUVRE MUSEUM
Designated bus parking area 09:10 17:10

3 ABU DHABI PROMENADE
Opposite water fountain 09:25 17:25

4 PUBLIC BEACH
Bus stop #00125 09:32 17:32

5 A’L BAHAR BEACH
Bus stop near A’l Bahar signage 09:34 17:34

6 HERITAGE VILLAGE
Main entrance  09:40 17:40

7 MARINA MALL
Bus stop in front of Big Bus kiosk 09:50 17:50

8 BAY VIEW
At Bay View 09:53 17:53

9 FOUNDER’S MEMORIAL
Next to bus stop signage 09:57 17:57

10 EMIRATES PALACE
Bus stop on main road #00109 10:00 18:00

11 PRESIDENTIAL PALACE
Bus stop #00102 10:03 18:03

12 AL HOSN FORT
Bus layby stop #00509 10:23 18:23

13 WORLD TRADE CENTRE
Bus stop #00303 10:28 18:28

14 GALLERIA
Main Entrance 10:40 18:40

Tour Duration from 9.00 - 18.50| Tour ends at Abu Dhabi Mall 
Bus frequency - 1 hour | subject to traffic

Please note: Bus frequency - 1 hour Subject to traffic

SHEIKH ZAYED GRAND MOSQUE TOUR

(RETURN TRIP)

Explore one of the world's largest mosques. Inspired by 
designs from Turkey, Morocco, Pakistan and Egypt amongst 
other Islamic countries, the mosque reveals a glistening 
architectural marvel.


